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2019 Planning Commission meetings
The Planning Commission meets at the Mayville District Public Library Community Room located at 6090 Fulton 

St. In the Village of Mayville and begin at 6:30 PM.

Wednesday, January 02, 2019
Wednesday, February 06, 2019

Wednesday, March 06, 2019
Wednesday, April 03, 2019
Wednesday, May 01, 2019
Wednesday, June 05, 2019
Wednesday, July 03, 2019

Wednesday, August 07, 2019
Wednesday, September 04, 2019

Wednesday, October 02, 2019
Wednesday, November 06, 2019
Wednesday, December 04, 2019

Planning Commission WORKING meetings
The Planning Commission Committee meets on the 3rd Wednesday of every month at Mayville Middle School 

located at 6210 Fulton St., Room 103 (or the media room) in the Village of Mayville and begin at 6:30 PM.

Wednesday, January 16, 2019
Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Wednesday, March 20, 2019
Wednesday, April 17, 2019
Wednesday, May 15, 2019

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 at the FIRE HALL
Wednesday, July 17, 2019 at the FIRE HALL

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 at the FIRE HALL
Wednesday, September 18, 2019

Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Wednesday, November 20, 2019
Wednesday, December 18, 2019

Regular meetings will be held at the Library

Working meetings will be held at the Middle School EXCEPT June, July, August
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